PRIJMY:

Danové pfijmy:
Nedarnové pfijmy:
Kapitalové pfijmy:

Dotace:

Neinv.dot. ze SR

Invest.dot. Od kraju

Prijmy celkem

VYDAJE:

Bézné vydaje:

z toho:

cov

Odpady

NN - Skoly
Ver.osvétleni
Komun.sluzby
Zastupitelstva obci
Mistni sprava

Kapital.vydaje:

z toho:

cov
Kanalizace
Vodovod
Sailnice
Uzamni plan

Vydaje celkem

Splatka avéru

Vyvéseno:

Sejmuto:

Rozpocet obce Bdenéves na rok 2007:

3075
610,6
320

74
647,13

4659,73 tis.K¢

2252

10
502
100
120
160
530
830

2274
190
954
480
500
150

4526 tis.K¢

450 tis.Ké

2.2.2007




